CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

ALEXANDER GANEV

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Crewell ID: 68522

Main info
ALEXANDER GANEV
2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
3rd Officer
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+7(981) 450-22-50 Citizenship:

sganev39@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
sganev39 skype Home address:
Medium Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

LNG

Tankers
20.10.1974 Lithuania/USSR

Russia

RUSSIA/KALININGRAD

OZERNAY
KHRABROVO

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0138061 23.10.2012 RUSSIA 23.10.2030
Ne76 2720812 28.02.2020 RUSSIA 28.02.2030
Ne27 07 119779 24.10.2007 RUSSIA 22.10.2025

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate

KGD208535870 31.10.2024 Russia 02.08.2029

30.11.1999


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/68522/

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Advanced training for
liquefied gas tanker
cargo operations

Basic Safety Training
ECDIS (Furuno Specific)

Ship Simulator with
Bridge Team and
Resource Management

Advanced training for
cargo operations on
chemical tankers

Advanced training for
cargo operations on oil
tankers

Certificate of Proficiency
(In advanced training for
liquefied gas tanker
cargo operations)

GMDSS Operator

Liquid cargo and Ballast
operations on liquefied
Gas Tankers (course
certificate)

Certificate of Proficiency
(In advanced training for
Oil tanker cargo
operations)

Certificate of Proficiency
(In advanced training for
Chemical Tanker cargo

1.08.2193/2024

1.02.1387/2024

1.03.1766/2024

1.05.1326/2024

2.01.0594/2024

2.03.0517/2024

3.10.0035/2024

1.01.2471/2024

2021-014687

EGVIKABBX8

3.04.0001/2022

3.03.0010/2022

KGD208535897

KGD208535843

44-027/21

KGD207640584

KGD207650745

29.08.2024

09.08.2024

13.08.2024

16.08.2024

20.08.2024

23.08.2024

11.10.2024

07.08.2024

21.06.2021

11.06.2021

08.06.2022

24.06.2022

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

17.06.2021

24.05.2023

30.05.2023

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

Russia

Furuno

«Veritas»
MaritimeTraining
Center

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

Russia

RUSSIA

Novikontas Maritime

College

Russia

Russia

29.08.2029

09.08.2029

13.08.2029

06.08.2029

20.08.2029

23.08.2029

11.10.2029

07.08.2029

21.06.2031

11.06.2031

08.06.2027

24.06.2027

11.10.2029

07.08.2029

17.06.2026

24.06.2027

08.06.2027



operations)
ECDIS (eGlobe G2)

ECDIS (Transas Navi
Sailor 4000)

Medical Care
ARPA

Ship Security Officer

Medical Certificate

Vaccination / Yellow fever

Marshall Islands
Panama
Cyprus

Liberia

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

MYCERTMO00120Z0H6P5V8Q2 26.03.2024
2022-0476 21.07.2022
1.06.0386/2024 06.11.2024
2.02.0568/2024 22.08.2024
1.09.0442/2024 15.11.2024
BB N20030184 24.10.2024
762720812 13.05.2009
Seaman's book MH 634764
Seamans book PA0044814
Seaman's book CY292305
Seamans book 1842536
LPG - Fully
Priestley / Liberia refrigerated /
38500
LPG - Fully
Priestley / Liberia refrigerated /
38500
o Oil/chemical
Sappho / Liberia tanker / 46992 B&W
BOLICHE /PANAMA | Dulkcarier/
62435
GAS SNAPPER / LfP,G I F;’”{;’/
Marshall islands rengerate
26416

LPG - Fully

USA 26.03.2029
Russia 21.07.2027
RUSSIA 06.11.2029
Russia 22.08.2029
Russia 15.11.2029
RUSSIA 23.10.2025
RUSSIA 13.05.2029
27.03.2019 26.03.2024
16.08.2022 11.10.2024
24.08.2018 23.08.2028
01.09.2023 01.09.2028
18.11.2024 - 'g‘art:e/:‘]f',ces /
14.03.2025 outh Alncan
Republic
16.02.2024 - ';“ar;e/:‘f"_ceS/
19.06.2024 outh Alrican
Republic
23.08.2023 - :hépph'St/
15.01.2024 'PPINg
Indian
13.08.2022 - BSM AS
28.02.2023
27.06.2021 - PHanZ;M.M//
21.10.2021 rime Marine
LV



AB (Able Seaman)

GAS COBIA/

refrigerated /

Marshall islands 26416
LPG - Fully
GAS COBIA/
AB (Able Seaman) . refrigerated /
Marshall islands 26416

AB (Able Seaman)

ELISABETH J/

Bitumen tanker

Cyprus /4232

Product tanker /

Pumpman NORSEL /NORWAY | ' rocuctianker
3535

Product tanker /
Pumpman NORSEL / NORWAY ”3535

AB (Able Seaman)

DN 34 / Kazakhstan

Multicat tug /

150
Bumoman SALTSTRAUM / Bunkering
P RUSSIA tanker / 2880
SALTSTRAUM / Oil/chemical
AB (Able S

(Able Seaman) RUSSIA tanker / 2880
SALTSTRAUM / Oil/ichemical
RUSSIA tanker /2880

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

30.06.2020 -
30.11.2020

12.04.2019 -
30.09.2020

30.08.2018 -
21.12.2018

01.04.2018 -
23.06.2018

15.12.2017 -
17.02.2018

07.08.2017 -
14.09.2017

20.02.2017 -
01.05.2017

01.11.2016 -
01.01.2017

01.07.2016 -
01.10.2016

| worked on oil/ch.tanker ,which worked as bunker./tanker. As

AB/Pumpman
SALTSTRAUM/ Qil/chemical
RUSSIA tanker /2880

01.03.2016 -
01.05.2016

| worked on oil/ch.tanker ,which worked as bunker./tanker. As

AB/Pumpman
OS (Ordinary KAPITAN GOTSKY / Crude oil
Seaman) RUSSIA tanker /70000
OS (Ordinary MOSKOVSCKY Crude oil
Seaman) PROSPECT/ tanker /113000
LIBERIA
Sex: male Height: 174
Eyes color: GREEN-BROWN Weight: 87

BALTIC MARINE

M ags i .
aritime education ACADEMY KAL-D

16.11.2013 -
24.01.2014

09.12.2012 -
18.05.2013

Hanza MM/ LV

Hanza MM / LV

GERWIL
CREWING/
HOLLAND

MARINE
SUPPLY AS/
NORWAY

MARINE

SUPPLY AS/
NORWAY

JAN DE NUL

KD BUNKER /
RUSSIA

KD BUNKER /
RUSSIA

KD BUNKER/
RUSSIA

KD BUNKER/
RUSSIA

SCF UNICOM/
RUSSIA

SCF UNICOM/
RUSSIA

Overall size: 50-52

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:



Speciality: ~NAVIGATOR Knowledge of other | g\ ) s

languages:
Next of kin: = MOTHER Kin phone: = 89636525276
Kin name, Surname: A GOLOSNAY EVGENIY Kin address: KAL-D REGION

KALININGRAD



	CV
	ALEXANDER GANEV
	Chief Mate



